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GISBORNE DISTRICTS TABLE TENNIS ASSQCIATION

Winter Spring 24 B2 Grade Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

James Phillips
Ralf Thesing

Andrea Collins

Aart Hoebee

Scarlett Dam

William Neal
John Pattenden
James Phillips

Matthew
Simmenauer

Namik Unknown

Kay Thomas
Norm Frost
Kiki Schwartz

Neil Ang
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WS24B2 Macedon
WS24B2 Kyneton
WS24B2 Gisborne

WS24B2 Mt
Macedon

WS24B2 Mt
Macedon

WS24B2 Macedon
WS24B2 Woodend
WS24B2 Kyneton

WS24B2 Mt
Macedon

WS24B2 Mt
Macedon

WS24B2 Kyneton
WS24B2 Kyneton
WS24B2 Kyneton

WS24B2 Woodend

Played Matches
won

7 12
6 10
8 10
7 8
7 7
7 6
8 6
2 4
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
7 2

Matches
lost

12
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Matches won
%

85.7%

83.3%

62.5%

57.1%

50%

42.9%

37.5%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

14.3%

Games
won

37

33

32

28

26

25

22

12

13

Games
lost

10

26

28

29

27

35

37

Games won
%

80.4%

76.7%

55.2%

50%

47.3%

48.1%

38.6%

80%

100%

100%

100%

75%

66.7%

26%

Points
won

460

455

525

508

504

474

503

146

66

66

66

78

92

415

Points
lost

293

347

510

528

501

503

565

113

21

16

33

55

73

527

Points won
%

61.1%

56.7%

50.7%

49%

50.2%

48.5%

471%

56.4%

75.9%

80.5%

66.7%

58.7%

55.8%

441%
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Matthew

15. Simmenauer WS24B2 Woodend 1 1 1 50% 5 3 62.5% 81 59 57.9%
16.  John Pattenden WS24B2 Kyneton 1 1 1 50% 5 4 55.6% 92 91 50.3%
17.  Scarlett Dam WS24B2 Macedon 1 1 1 50% 4 4 50% 72 78 48%
18.  Scarlett Dam WS24B2 Kyneton 1 1 1 50% 3 3 50% 58 53 52.3%
19.  Tom Icely WS24B2 Kyneton 1 1 1 50% 3 4 42.9% 61 61 50%
20.  Neil Ang WS24B2 Kyneton 1 0 2 0% 4 6 40% 93 89 51.1%
21.  Charlie Simmenauer WS24B2 Macedon 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 65 85 43.3%
22.  Jessica Collins WS24B2 Gisborne 8 0 16 0% 8 47 14.6% 347 600 36.6%
23.  William Neal WS24B2 Kyneton 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 46 72 39%
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